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Timetable of

B.E. I/1l Semester Supplementary Examinations - September 2024

B.E. I/II Semester
sy Day Date Batch: 2023-24 Scheme: 2022
: Morning Session Afternoon Session
09.30 AM to 12.30 PM 02.00 PM to 05.00 PM
1 Monday 09/09/2024 22MATS/E/M/C11
2 Wednesday 11/09/2024 22MATS/E/M/C21
3 Friday 13/09/2024 22PHYS/E/M/C12/22
4 Saturday 14/09/2024 22CHES/E/M/C12/22
) 5 Tuesday 17/09/2024 22POP/EME/CIV/BEE/EEE13/23
6 Thursday 19/09/2024 22ESC142/242
7 Friday 20/09/2024 22ESC145 22ESC243/244
8 Saturday 21/09/2024 22ETCE/H/I/J15/25
9 ' | Monday 23/09/2024 22PLC25B/D
10 | Wednesday 25/09/2024 22ENG16 22PWS26
11 | Thursday 26/09/2024 22I1CO017/27 22KSK/KBK17/27
12 | Friday 27/09/2024 22SFH18/28 22IDT18/28
Sl. No. Date Course
1 28/09/2024 22CED13/23
Note: Computer Aided Engg. Drawing “22CED13/23” will be conducted batchwise like Practical Examination. The detailed batch list will be notified ir
Chemistry Department Notice Board on or before 27/09/2024. ( /.
® Kindly bring to the notice of undersigned ibany discrepancies such as missing of course code or clashing of examinatiofif tedl,
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